Product Overview
Enterasys Networks introduces the SecureStack C3 stackable switch that continues Enterasys’
leadership in stackable switching.  While delivering advanced switching and routing features, the
SecureStack C3 delivers an industry-leading 384 Gigabit ports in a single stack.  Expensive network
downtime is reduced with reliability and availability features like Closed Loop Stacking, redundant
core connections, redundant power options, and redundant stack management.  The SecureStack
C3 provides extensive security features and is an important part of extending Enterasys Secure
Networks to the network edge, as well as providing a path to IPv6.

11/07
delivering on our promises. On-time. On-budget.
Ordering Information
Part Number  description
SecureStack C3 Switches
C3G124-24	 SecureStack	C3		with	24	10/100/1000	ports	via	RJ45	and	4	Mini-GBIC	Ports	(24	Total	Active	Ports/Switch)
C3G124-24P	 SecureStack	C3	with	24	10/100/1000	Power-over-Ethernet	ports	via	RJ45	w/	4	Mini-GBIC	ports	(24	Total	Active	Ports/Switch)
C3G124-48	 SecureStack	C3	with	48	10/100/1000	ports	via	RJ45	w/	4	Mini-GBIC	Ports	(48	Total	Active	Ports/Switch)
C3G124-48P	 SecureStack	C3	with		48	10/100/1000	Power-over-Ethernet	ports	via	RJ45	w/	4	Mini-GBIC	ports	(48	Total	Active	Ports/Switch)
MGBIC Modules
MGBIC-LC01	 Mini-GBIC	with	1000Base-SX	via	LC	Connector
MGBIC-LC03	 Mini-GBIC	with	1000Base-LX/LH	(2KM	Long	Haul)	MMF	via	LC	Connector
MGBIC-08	 Mini-GBIC	with	1000Base-LX/LH	(70KM	Long	Haul)	SMF	via	LC	Connector
MGBIC-LC09	 Mini-GBIC	with	1000Base-LX	via	LC	Connector
MGBIC-02	 Mini-GBIC	with	1000Base-T	via	RJ45	Connector
MGBIC-MT01	 Mini-GBIC	with	1000Base-SX	via	MTRJ	Connector
Software License
C3L3-LIC	 	 SecureStack	C3	Advanced	IPv4	Routing	License	(OSPF,	PIM,	DVMRP,	VRRP),	Per	Switch	License
C3IPv6-LIC	 SecureStack	C3	IPv6	Routing	License,	Per	Switch	License
Accessories